Human Resources

Bryn Mawr College B RYN M AWR
101 North Merion Avenue COLLEGE

Bryn Mawr, PA 19010

610-526-5261

610-526-7478 (fax)

BRYN MAWR COLLEGE
Seven-Year Winter Break Schedule

Tuesday 24-Dec

Wednesday 25-Dec 24-Dec

Thursday 26-Dec 25-Dec 24-Dec 23-Dec

Friday 27-Dec 26-Dec 25-Dec 24-Dec

Saturday 23-Dec 28-Dec 27-Dec 26-Dec 25-Dec 23-Dec

Sunday 24-Dec 29-Dec 28-Dec 27-Dec 26-Dec 24-Dec

Monday 25-Dec 30-Dec 29-Dec 28-Dec 27-Dec 25-Dec 24-Dec
Tuesday 26-Dec 31-Dec 30-Dec 29-Dec 28-Dec 26-Dec 25-Dec
Wednesday 27-Dec 1-Jan 31-Dec 30-Dec 29-Dec 27-Dec 26-Dec
Thursday 28-Dec 1-Jan 31-Dec 30-Dec 28-Dec 27-Dec
Friday 29-Dec 1-Jan 31-Dec 29-Dec 28-Dec
Saturday 30-Dec 1-Jan 30-Dec 29-Dec
Sunday 31-Dec 31-Dec 30-Dec
Monday 1-Jan 1-Jan 31-Dec
Tuesday 2-Jan 2-Jan 1-Jan




	2023

